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Places for registration changes are provided within this score. General pistons are indicated by numbers 
within triangles. Divisional pistons are indicated by numbers in squares. Suggested registrations (using the 
stoplist for Dobson Opus 70) follow. 
 
General 1  Great: 8' Chimey Flute 
   Swell: 8' Gedackt 
   Pedal: 16' Subbass, 8' Open Flute 
 
General 2  Great: 8' Chimney Flute, 4' Nachthorn 
   Swell: 8' Salicional, 8' Gedackt 
   Pedal: 16' Subbass, 8' Open Flute 
   Great to Pedal, Swell to Pedal, Swell to Great 
 
General 3  Great: 16' Prestant, 8' Chimney Flute, 4' Nachthorn 
   Swell: 16' Bassoon, 8' Gedackt 
   Pedal: 16' Subbass, 8' Open Flute 
   Great to Pedal, Swell to Pedal, Swell to Great 
 
General 4  Great: 8' Gamba, 8' Chimney Flute, 4' Nachthorn 
   Swell: 8' Oboe, 8' Gedackt 
   Pedal: 16' Subbass, 8' Open Flute 
   Great to Pedal, Swell to Pedal, Swell to Great 
Pedal Divisional 1 add 16' Double Diapason, 16' Prestant 
Pedal Divisional 2 add 8' Octave, 4' Choralbass 
 
General 5  Great: 8' Gamba, 8' Chimney Flute, 4' Nachthorn 
   Swell: 8' Oboe, 8' Salicional, 8' Gedackt 
   Pedal: 16' Subbass, 8' Open Flute 
   Great to Pedal, Swell to Pedal, Swell to Great 
Swell Divisional 1 add 8' Geigen Principal 
 
General 6  Great: 8' Gamba, 8' Chimney Flute, 4' Nachthorn 

Swell: 8' Geigen Principal, 4' Octave, 16' Bassoon, 8' Oboe, 8' Salicional,  
8' Gedackt, 2 2/3 Nazard 
Pedal: 32' Bourdon, 16' Double Diapason, 16' Prestant, 16' Subbass, 8' Octave,  
8' Open Flute, 4' Choralbass 

   Great to Pedal, Swell to Pedal, Swell to Great 
 
General 7 Great: 16' Prestant, 8' Principal, 4' Octave, 2' Fifteenth, IV-VII Mixture,  

8' Gamba, 8' Chimney Flute, 4' Nachthorn 
Swell: 8' Geigen Principal, 4' Octave, IV Mixture, 8' Oboe, 8' Salicional, 
Vox Stellarum (slow rotation), 8' Gedackt, 4' Flute Octaviante, 2 2/3 Nazard,  
2' Piccolo, 1 3/5 Tierce 
Pedal: 32' Bourdon, 16' Double Diapason, 16' Prestant, 16' Subbass, 8' Octave,  
8' Open Flute, 4' Choralbass 

   Great to Pedal, Swell to Pedal, Swell to Great 
Swell Divisional 1 add 8' Trompette 
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Words: Latin, 9th century

Vox Stellarum
(Pattern repeats during choir's procession)

Commissioned for the choir of Saint Paul's Church on Lake of the Isles, and offered 
to the glory of God, with the wish that we may all be blessed with beautiful music.
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Sw. { Gt. {



&

&
?

bb

bb

bb

Org.

16
...˙̇˙

.˙

Œ .œ Jœ

...˙̇˙

.˙

œ# œ œ

˙̇˙ Œ
˙ Œ

.˙#

œ ˙ œŒ Œ
.˙
.˙

p
œ ˙˙ œ

..˙̇##

.˙

˙˙ Œ
˙̇ Œ

.˙

œ ˙ œŒ Œ
.˙
.˙

&

&
?

bb

bb

bb

Org.

23 œ ˙˙ œ

..˙̇##

.˙

.˙ .˙

..˙̇

Œ .œ Jœ

˙˙ Œ
˙̇ Œ
œ œ œ

œ œ œ œœ ˙

.˙œ ˙

.˙

P
œ œ œ œœ ˙

.˙œ ˙#
.˙

œ œ œ œœ ˙

.˙œ ˙

.˙

œ œ œ œœ ˙

.˙œ ˙#
.˙

&

&
?

bb

bb

bb

44

44

44

43

43

43

Org.

30 ˙̇ Œ

˙̇ Œ
œ Œ œ

F

2 .˙œ œ œ œ# œ œ

‰ jœ œ œ œ

.˙

Increasing intensity

.˙œ œ œ œ# œ œ

‰ jœ œ œ œ

.˙

.˙œ œ œ œ# œ œ

‰ jœ œ œ œ

.˙

wœ œ œ œ# ˙

Œ œ œ ˙‰ Jœ œ ˙

˙ Œ œ# œ

2

Gt. {

(Close Swell)

Sw. { Gt. {

Sw. {



&

&
?

bb

bb

bb

43

43

43

Org.

35 ˙̇ Œ

˙̇ Œ
œ œ œ œ

˙̇˙ Œ

˙̇ Œ

‰ Jœ œ œ

f

3 ˙̇˙ Œ
˙̇ Œ ?

‰ Jœ œ œ

˙̇˙ Œ
˙̇ Œ

‰ Jœ œ œn

F

4

...˙˙˙
..˙̇#

‰ JœA œ œ

˙˙˙ Œ
˙̇ Œ

˙ œ

œœ œœ œœ
.˙œ œ œ œ œ

.˙

P
Sw.

Gt.

5

&

&

V
?

&
?

?

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

S

A

T

B

Org.

42 ∑

∑

∑

∑

œœ œœ œœ
.˙œ œ œ œ œ

.˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

œœ œœ œœ
.˙œ œ œ œ œ

.˙

∑

∑

∑

∑

˙̇̇ Ó
˙˙˙ Ó

Œ œ œ œ œb

F

Œ œ œ œN
Cre at or

Œ œ œ œN
Cre at or

Œ œ œ œN
Cre at or

Œ œ œ œN
Cre at or

∑

∑
œ- Œ Ó

F

F

F

F

œ œ œ
of the

œ œ œ
of the

œ œ œ
of theœ œ œ
of the

∑

∑

∑

˙ œ
stars of

˙ œ
stars of

˙ œ
stars of

˙ œ
stars of

∑

∑

∑

- -

- -

- -

- -

3

Choir:

Gt. {



&
&
V
?

&
?
?

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

S

A

T

B

Org.

48

.˙#
night,

.˙#
night,

.˙#
night,.˙#
night,

jœ# ˙œ œ œ‰
œœ œŒ Œ

∑

P
Sw.1

.˙

.˙

.˙

.˙

jœ ˙œ œ œ# œ‰
œ œœ œ œŒ

∑

Œ œ œ œ
thy peo ple's

Œ œ œ œ
thy peo ple's

Œ œ œ œ
thy peo ple's

Œ œ œ œ
thy peo ple's

œ-œ Œ Ó
œ
-
œ Œ Ó

∑

œ œ œ
ev er

œ œ œ
ev er

œ œ œ
ev erœ œ œ
ev er

∑

∑
∑

œ ˙
last ing

œ ˙
last ing

œ ˙
last ingœ ˙
last ing

∑

∑ &

∑

- -- -

- - - -

- - - -

- - - -

&
&
V
?

&

&
?

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

S

A

T

B

Org.

53

.
l̇ight,

.
l̇ight,

.
l̇ight,

.˙
light,

œ œ œ œœ ˙

.˙œ ˙
∑

P

.˙

.˙

.˙

.˙

œ œ œ œœ ˙

.˙œ ˙#
∑

.˙

.˙

.˙

.˙

œ œ œ œœ ˙

.˙œ ˙
∑

˙ Œ

˙ Œ

˙ Œ
˙ Œ

œ œ œ œœ ˙

.˙œ ˙#
∑

Œ œ œn œ#
O Christ, Re

Œ œ œn œ#
O Christ, Re

Œ œ œn œ#
O Christ, Re

Œ œ œn œ#
O Christ, Reœœœ-
Œ Ó

œœ- Œ Ó
∑

œ œ œ œ
deem er, of us

œ œ œ œ
deem er, of us

œ œ œ œ
deem er, of usœ œ œ œ
deem er, of us

∑

∑
∑

- -

- -

- -

- -

4



&

&

V
?

&

&
?

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

S

A

T

B

Org.

82 ˙N œ
blame less

œ œ# œ
blame less

˙ œ
blame less

˙ œ
blame less

∑

∑

∑

œ œ
moth er

œ œ
moth er

œ œ
moth er

œ œ
moth er

∑

∑

∑

.˙
mild.

.˙ Œ

.˙ Œ
mild.

.˙ Œ
mild.

.˙ Œ
mild.

∑

∑

∑

f

f

f

f

4

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ ˙ œŒ Œ
.˙

∑

P

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ ˙˙ œ

..˙̇##

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

˙˙ Œ
˙̇ Œ

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

œ ˙Œ Œ œ

.˙
∑

p

- -

- -

- -

- -

&

&
?

bb

bb

bb

44

44

44

87

87

87

43

43

43

44

44

44

Org.

89 œ œ ˙˙ ˙

ww##
∑

ww

ww
Œ œ œ œ

.œ .œ Œ Œ

..œœ Œ Œ
œ œ œ Jœ- ‰ Jœ- ‰

jœ# ˙œ œ œ‰

œœ œŒ Œ
.˙#

P

jœ ˙œ œ œ# œ‰

œ œœ œ œŒ
.˙

7

(Close Swell)

Gt. {



&

&
?

bb

bb

bb

44

44

44

87

87

87

43

43

43

44

44

44

Org.

94 ww

ww
Œ œ œ œ

.œ .œ Œ Œ

..œœ Œ Œ ?

œ œ œ Jœ- ‰ Jœ- ‰

œ œ œ œœ ˙
.˙œ ˙

.˙
F

œ œ œ œœ ˙
.˙œ ˙#

.˙

œ œ œ œœ ˙
.˙œ ˙

.˙

Gt.

Sw.

œ œ œ œœ ˙
.˙œ ˙#

.˙

&
?
?

bb

bb

bb

44

44

44

43

43

43

44

44

44

42

42

42

43

43

43

Org.

100 www
ww

Œ œ œn œ#
1

œœœ Œ Œ
œœ Œ Œ

œ œ jœ- ‰ jœ- ‰

œ ˙̇œ œ œ œ œŒ

Ó Œ ‰ Jœ

w

www
w#

Œ œ œ# œ2

∑

∑
œ œ

&
?
?

bb

bb

bb

43

43

43

Org.

105 ∑

∑
jœ- ‰ ˙

6
∑

∑ &

.˙

.˙œ œ œ œ# œ œ

‰ jœ œ œ œ

.Ṗ
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